
Arizona School Redesign Survey
Internships

What county is your 
district/school in? What is the name of your school district?  What is the name of your school?

How many students 
are enrolled at your 

school? 

What are the grade 
levels offered at your 

school? 
Please provide your first and 
last name. 

Please provide your e-mail 
address.

 Sedona Oak Creek Unified. Sedona Red Rock High School 500 9-12 David Lykins lykins@sedona.k12.az.us

Apache Sanders Unified School District Valley High School 350 9-12 Kevin Cashatt kevin.cashatt@sandersusd.net
Apache Round Valley Unified School District #10 Round Valley High School 428 9-12 John Allen jallen@elks.net
Apache Whiteriver Unified School district Alchesay High School 548 9-12 Roy Sandoval roy.sandoval@wusd.us
Apache St. Johns Unified School District #1 St. Johns High School 317 9-12 Roger Heap rheap@sjusd.net

Cochise Tombstone Unified Tombstone High 360 9-12 Robert Devere rdevere@tombstone.k12.az.us

Cochise Sierra Vista Public Schools Buena High School 2195 9-12 Andrea Strack andrea.strack@svps.k12.az.us
Cochise Douglas Unified school District Douglas High School 1375 9-12 Ralph Schneider rschneider@dusd.org
Cochise Center for Academic Success, Inc Center for Academic Success, Inc 930 K-12 Linda Denno ldenno@cpic-cas.org

Cochise Tombstone Unified Tombstone High 350 9-12 r devere rdevere@tombstone.k12.az.us
coconino Page Unified School District Page High School 1000 9-12 Perry Berry pberry@pageud.k12.az.us
Coconino Flagstaff Unified School District #1 Flagstaff High School 1638 9-12 Tony Cullen Tcullen@fusd1.org
Imagine Sschools 
Supersition Imagine Schools Imagine Prep Supersition 213 7-12 sonia gonzales

sonia.gonzales@imagineschools
.com

Mariciopa StarShine Academy International Schools StarShine Academy 140 K-12 Patricia McCarty trish@eduresources.com
Maricopa Peoria Unified School District Centennial High School 2200 9-12 Davita Solter dsolter@peoriaud.k12.az.us
Maricopa Montessori Academy - Charter School Montessori Academy 178 K-8 Julianne Lewis jlewis@azma.org

Maricopa AIBT Non-profit Charter High School, Inc. RCB Medical Arts Academy 450 7-12 Mark Hebert mhebert@rcbhighschool.com

Maricopa Peoria Unified School District Cotton Boll Elementary School 980 K-8 David Snyder dsnyder@peoriaud.k12.az.us
Maricopa Tempe Union High School District Corona del Sol 2450 9-12 Susan Edwards sedwards@tuhsd.k12.az.us
Maricopa Dysart Unified School District Luke Elementary 950 K-8 Jean Meier jmeier@dysart.org

Maricopa
Boys & Girls Clubs of the East Valley dba Mesa 
Arts Academy Mesa Arts Academy 230 K-8 Susan Douglas sued@clubzona.org

Maricopa Deer Valley Unified School District Sandra Day O'Connor High School 2390 9-12 Bryce Anderson bryce.anderson@dvusd.org
Maricopa Buckeye Union High School District Youngker High School 1395 9-12 Johnny Ray jray@buhsd.org
Maricopa Deer Valley School District Boulder Creek High 2370 9-12 Lauren Sheahan Lauren.Sheahan@dvusd.org
Maricopa Fountain Hills Unified Fountain Hills High School 740 9-12 Tom Lawrence tlawrence@fhusd.org
Maricopa Deer Valley Mountain Ridge High School 2341 9-12 Debra Poulson debra.poulson@dvusd.org
Maricopa Buckeye Union High School District Buckeye Union High School 1200 9-12 Tawn Argeris targeris@buhsd.org
Maricopa Glendale Union High School District Washington High School 1650 9-12 Carol Lippert carol.lippert@guhsdaz.org
Maricopa Cave Creek Unified School District Cactus Shadows High School 1837 9-12 Steven Bebee sbebee@ccusd93.org

Maricopa
Maricopa County Community College District on 
behalf of Teacher Preparation High School

Teacher Preparation High School at 
Phoenix College 80 7-9 David Singer

david.singer@pcmail.maricopa.
edu

Maricopa Villa Montessori Charter School Villa Montessori Charter School 454 K-8 Margo O'Neill moneill@villamontessori.com

Maricopa Academy with Community Partners Academy with Community Partners 199 9-12 Margaret Williamson mtwilliamson@acpathope.org
Maricopa Tempe Union High School District Tempe High 1456 9-12 Mark Yslas myslas.ths@tuhsd.k12.az.us
Maricopa Deer Valley Unified School District Barry Goldwater High School 1833 9-12 Mike Andersen, Ed.D. Mike.andersen@dvusd.org

Maricopa Wickenburg Unified School district #9 Wickenburg Academy for Achievement 86 9-12 Rosalie Garcia rgarcia@wickenburg.k12.az.us
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Maricopa Dysart Ashton Ranch 1,113 K-8 David R. Stoeve dstoeve@dysart.org
Maricopa Mesa Public Schools Red Mountain High School 2600 10-12 Dr. Gerald D. Slemmer gdslemme@mpsaz.org
Maricopa Mesa Public Schools Skyline High School 2672 9-12 Nancy G. Roberts ngroberts@mpsaz.org

Maricopa
Horizon Community Learning Center, we are a 
charter school.

Horizon Honors High and Middle 
School - 7- 12th gradeHorizon Honors 
Elementary - K-6th grade 2264 K-12 Nancy Emmons nancy.emmons@horizonclc.org

Maricopa Phoenix Union High School District Central High School 2250 9-12 Christopher Jones cjones1@phxhs.k12.az.us

Maricopa Blueprint Education Hope High School Online 85 9-12 Jennifer Blackstone
jenniferb@blueprinteducation.
org

Maricopa Salt River Pima-Maricopa Community Schools
Salt River Accelerated Learning 
Academy 40 10-12 Mary Ann Wood maryann.wood@srpmic-ed.org

Maricopa Washington Elementary School Disrtict Richard E. Miller 575 PK-5 Paul O'Toole paul.otoole@wesdschools.org

Maricopa Ecademie Ecademie High School 150 9-12 Kristen Smith Kristen.Smith@goodwillaz.org
Maricopa Scottsdale Unified Desert Mountain HS 2350 9-12 Greg Milbrandt gmilbrandt@susd.org
maricopa Phoenix Union High School District Metro Tech High School 1420 9-12 Kate McDonald mcdonald@phxhs.k12.az.us

Maricopa Western Maricipoa Education Center #402 West-MEC 26613 9-12 Gregory Donovan greg.donovan@west-mec.org
Maricopa Mesa Unified Crossroads Focus School 140 7-12 Tiffany Kelly tkkelly@mpsaz.org
Maricopa Dysart Rancho Gabriela 990 K-8 Scott Kerr scott.kerr@dysart.org

maricopa peoria unified school district ira a murphy 530 K-8 robin dahlman rdahlman@peoriaud.k12.az.us
maricopa Career Success Schools Career Success Main Campus 350 9-12 Harriet Caruso hcaruso@csschools.com
Maricopa Deer Valley Unified School District Deer Valley High School 1960 9-12 Barbara Dobbs barbara.dobbs@dvusd.org
Maricopa Tempe Union High School District Mountain Pointe High School 2600 9-12 Bruce Kipper bkipper@tuhsd.k12.az.us

Maricopa Mission Charter School, Inc.
Mission Academy High SchoolMission 
Charter SchoolInspire Academy 600 K-12 N. Jayne Shaw mission332@aol.com

Maricopa Osborn Longview 450 K-6 Leslie Beauchamp lbeaucha@osbornnet.org
Maricopa Genesis Academy Genesis Academy 190 9-12 Karen Callahan kcallahan@genesiscity.org

Maricopa ESPIRITU

NFL YET College Prep Academy (7-12th 
grade)Reyes Maria Ruiz Leadership 
Academy (4-6th grade)Esperanza 
Montessori Academy (K-3rd grade) 740 K-12 Adam D. Sharp asharp@espiritu.org

Maricopa Ball Charter Dobson Academy 600 K-8 Steven Knoblauch
sknoblauch@dobsonacademy.o
rg

Maricopa Isaac School District Pueblo del Sol 632 6-8 Daniel Salaz dsalaz@isaacschools.org
Maricopa Peoria Unified Peoria High 1630 9-12 Kayla Carter kcarter@peoriaud.k12.az.us
Maricopa Paradise Valley Unified School District #69 Paradise Valley High School 1550 9-12 Cynthia L Davis cydavis@pvschools.net
Maricopa Country Gardens Charter Schools Country Gardens Charter School 405 K-12 Goldie H Burge gcountrygardens@aol.com

Maricopa County Career Success Schools Career Success Schools - North Phoenix 175 9-12 Maureen Racz mracz@csschools.com

Maricopa County Peoria Unified School District Sahuaro Ranch Elementary School 600 K-8 Valerie Larrison vlarrison@peoriaud.k12.az.us

Mohave Pillar Charter School, Inc Pillar Academy of Business & Finance 28 9-12 Richard Hay rhay@pillaracademy.com
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Mohave Western Arizona Vocational Education #50 WAVE JTED 3,200 9-12 Elizabeth Parker (Betsy) bparkerwave@gmail.com
Mohave County Lake Havasu Unified School District Lake Havasu High School 1900 9-12 Denise Miner dminer@havasu.k12.az.us
Mohave County Kingman Unified School District #20 Kingman High School 2100 9-12 Patricia Mickelson pmickelson@kusd.org
Navajo Winslow Unified School District #1 Winslow High School 767 9-12 Chris Gilmore whchrisg@wusd1.org
Our school is in 
Maricopa County. Riverside School District Riverside Traditional School 409 PK-4 Teresa Soto tsoto@riverside.k12.az.us
Pima Marana Unifed School District Marana High School 1950 9-12 Jim Doty j.w.doty@maranausd.org

Pima Marana Unified Tortolita Middle School 987 7-8 Jane D'Amore j.m.damore@maranausd.org
Pima Marana Unified School District Marana High School 1900 9-12 Jim Doty j.w.doty@maranausd.org
Pima Vail Cienega High School 2002 9-12 Tricia PeÃ±a penat@vail.k12.az.us

Pima Ajo Unified School District Ajo Elementary and Ajo High School 453 K-12 Joen Painter
jpainter@tabletoptelephone.co
m

Pima Tucson Unified School District #1 Sahuaro  High School 1700 9-12 Sam Giangardella sam.giangardella@tusd1.org
Pima Vail School District Empire High School 800 9-12 Matthew Donaldson donaldsonm@vail.k12.az.us
Pima Sunnyside Unified District No. 10 Sunnyside High School 2,200 9-12 Raul Nido rauln@susd12.org
Pima TUSD #1 Cholla High Magnet School 1700 9-12 Frank Armenta frank.armenta@tusd1.org
Pima Tucson Small School Project City High School 200 9-12 Carrie Brennan carrie@cityhighschool.org

PIma
Pima Prevention Partnership dba Pima 
Partnership School Pima Partnership HS 160 9-12 Lisa Long llong@thepartnership.us

Pinal Casa Grande Union High School District Casa Verde 250 9-12 Steve Heil sheil@cguhs.org
pinal Florence Unified School District Florence High School 795 9-12 Chris Knutsen cknutsen@fusdaz.org

Statewide Primavera Technical Learning Center Primavera Online High School 4600 9-12 Dana Van Deinse dvandeinse@primaveratech.org

The school is in 
Maricopa County.

American Charter Schools Foundation is the 
name of our school district.

The name of our school is West 
Phoenix High. 605 9-12 Ramona Gonzales is my name.

My e-mail address is 
ramona.gonzales@leonagroup.c
om.

Yavapai Mary Ellen Halvorson Education Foundation Tri-City College Prep High School 199 9-12 Mary Ellen Halvorson dr.h@tricityprep.org

Yavapai Camp Verde Camp Verde HS 450 9-12 Robert Weir rweir@campverdeschools.org

Yavapai Seligman Unified School District #40 Seligman High School 59 9-12 Katie Fitzgerald kfitzgerald@seligman.k12.az.us
Yavapai Bagdad School District Bagdad High School 135 9-12 Thomas Finnerty finnertyt@commspeed.net
Yavapai PACE Preparatory Academy PACE Preparatory Academy 120 9-12 Bill Sakelarios Bill@PaceAcademy.com
yavapai chester newton chester newton 114 k-8 loretta donovan principalab123@yahoo.com

Yavapai
Compass Points International Inc  it is a a 
charter school

Northpoint Expeditionary Learning 
Academy 145 9-12 Geneva Saint-Amour

genevasaintamour@northpoint
academy.org

Yavapai County Prescott Unified School District Prescott High School 1,850 9-12 Totsy McCraley
totsy.mccraley@prescottschools
.com
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